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Name

1 Menke

2 Kochendorfer

3 Lackas

4 Woelfle

5 Graf

6 de Burger

7 Maurer

8 Klaassen

9 Veit
10 Schafer
11 Widmann
12 Schauer
13 Franzen
14 Hutter
15 Priebe
16 Kastner
17 Widmann
18 Altjohann
19 Pronk
20 Sterkens
21 Hager
22 Jungmann
23 Domaschk
24 Becker
25 Volo
26 van Ghelvwe
27 Schneider
28 Verwijs
29 van Mieghem

Feldmann

Vorname
Martin
Karl-Dieter
Carlo
Josef
Herbert
Arie
Klaus
Bob
Klaus-Dieter
Joachim
Heidi
Robert
Lutwin
Helmut
Rainer
Reinhard
Ekkehard
Frank
Arie
Maurice
Christian
Lambert
Hans-Jo
Philipp
Lupo
Lus

Petra
Bram
Paul
Markus

Heavy Varmint, 200 + 300

Nr.
16
17
25
15

2
23
10

3
21
12
19

4

7

1
11
20
14
27
13
18
29
22

6
28

5
24
26

8

9
30
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200
0,2737
0,3114
0,3409
0,2816
0,3195
0,3908
0,3585
0,3456
0,3678
0,3183
0,2822
0,2922
0,3302
0,3237
0,4087
0,3916
0,3214
0,4154
0,3052
0,3603
0,3429
0,4999
0,5130
0,3065
0,4929
0,5603
0,7411
0,5749
0,3869
0,5169

300
0,2563
0,2829
0,2629
0,3507
0,3211
0,2562
0,3192
0,3380
0,3304
0,3809
0,4274
0,4281
0,3928
0,4021
0,3193
0,3522
0,4333
0,3560
0,4681
0,4314
0,4551
0,3886
0,3908
0,6313
0,5088
0,4561
0,3339
0,5513
1,2257

Agg
0,2650
0,2971
0,3019
0,3162
0,3203
0,3235
0,3389
0,3418
0,3491
0,3496
0,3548
0,3601
0,3615
0,3629
0,3640
0,3719
0,3774
0,3857
0,3866
0,3958
0,3990
0,4443
0,4519
0,4689
0,5009
0,5082
0,5375
0,5631
0,8063



